
12/26/2016

2016 Team Stats for Indian Creek JV (ALL)(vs Sandwich JV)
Wins=  1 Losses=  0

Player

Connor Todd

Cooper Larsen

Tyler Swanson

Raymond Regan

Tate Johnson

Noah Barton

Robert McCoy

Totals

#

23

30

14

25

10

22

5

 

*PTS

13

10

6

4

3

1

0

37

HI

13

10

6

4

3

1

0

37

FGM

4

2

3

2

0

0

0

11

3PM

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2PM

2

2

3

2

0

0

0

9

FTM

3

6

0

0

3

1

0

13

FTA

5

8

1

0

4

2

0

20

FT%

60.0

75.0

0.0

0.0

75.0

50.0

0.0

65.0

PF

2

2

2

1

0

0

1

8

Eff

13

10

6

4

3

1

0

37

[PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [Eff]-Efficiency 


